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“High fibre wholegrain oats, fresh Orkney island water,
traditional baking skills & a belief in sustainability

Keys to our success

make our oatcakes special’.

» Pride in our heritage: Orkney based, 4th generation family-owned business with loyal and long serving
employees, many with over 25 years’ service and some over 40 years.

» Careful sourcing: All our oatcakes are hand baked with slow energy releasing wholegrain oats, are
naturally high in/a source of fibre, contain no artificial flavours or colours, are suitable for vegetarians,
with many vegan approved.

> Quality: Great tasting products that arrive in good condition, a focus on quality (BRCGSAA+) &
attention to service levels, all help us build close relationships with our customers.
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A little background

Trust: Minimal process & packaging ethos, a waste reduction plan, FSC cases and recyclable film.
Our range: Triangles / Minis / Orkney Heritage/ Private Label & Food Service
Award winning:

Great British Food Award Finalist — both Orkney Heritage products

Great Taste Award 1* - Orkney Heritage Spelt Wheat, Herb & Pepper

SSFS Bronze Award Best New Product - Orkney Heritage Bere Barley, Chilli & Cheese
SSFS Gold Award Best in Category — Orkney Heritage Spelt Wheat, Herb & Pepper
Great Taste Award 1* - Orkney Cheese Oatcakes & Mini Original Oatcakes

Great Taste Award 1* - Orkney Beremeal Oatcakes & Mini Cracked Black Pepper
Scottish Food Manufacturer of the Year

» Asone of the leading Scottish oatcake brands, we are particularly famous for our triangle shaped
range. The shape dates back centuries to when oats and water would be mixed together, the dough
rolled out thinly like a pancake, cooked on a round griddle over an open fire and then quartered.

» Traditionally oatcakes were eaten instead of bread with soup or stew. Today they complement any
cheeseboard and are very popular with paté, smoked salmon, peanut butter and jam.
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Orkney Thin (100g)
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e Coarse ground wholegrain oats for a crunchy texture

e 24 pkts x 200g

Ingredients: UK Wholegrain Oats 78%, Vegetable Qil (Sustainable Palm;
Rapeseed), Fortified Wheat Flour, (Wheat; Calcium Carbonate; Iron; Niacin;
Thiamin), Sugar, Salt, Raising Agents (Potassium Bicarbonate)

Allergen Information: Contains gluten. May also contain milk

e Fine milled wholegrain oats for an unmistakably crisp and light oatcake

e 36 pkts x 100g; 18 pkts x 100g

Ingredients: UK Wholegrain Oats 76%, Vegetable Qil (Sustainable Palm;
Rapeseed), Fortified Wheat Flour, (Wheat; Calcium Carbonate; Iron; Niacin;
Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agents (Potassium Bicarbonate; Disodium Diphosphate)
Allergen Information: Contains gluten. May also contain milk



Orkney Cheese (100g)
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Luxury Tins (200g)
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e Finely milled wholegrain oats complemented by a delicate taste of cheese
e 36 pkts x 100g); 18 pkts x 100g

Ingredients: UK Wholegrain Oats 70%, Vegetable Qil (Sustainable Palm;
Rapeseed), Cheese Powder 12% (Milk), Fortified Wheat Flour, (Wheat; Calcium
Carbonate; Iron; Niacin; Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agents (Potassium Bicarbonate;
Disodium Diphosphate), Sugar, White Pepper

Allergen Information: Contains gluten and milk

e Baked with ancient grain bere barley that is grown in Orkney

e 18 pkts x 100g

Ingredients: UK Wholegrain Oats 69%, Beremeal (Barley) 15%, Vegetable Qil
(Sustainable Palm; Rapeseed), Salt, Raising Agents (Potassium Bicarbonate;
Disodium Diphosphate containing Wheat flour), Sugar

Allergen Information: Contains gluten. May contain milk

e Stylish tins, containing two packets of Orkney Thin Oatcakes

e 12tinsx200g

Ingredients: UK Wholegrain Oats 76%, Vegetable Qil (Sustainable Palm;
Rapeseed), Fortified Wheat Flour, (Wheat; Calcium Carbonate; Iron; Niacin;
Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agents (Potassium Bicarbonate; Disodium Diphosphate)
Allergen Information: Contains gluten. May also contain milk

v Great Taste 1* 2021

Orkney Mini Cheese (150g)
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Orkney Mini Cracked Black
Pepper (150g)
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e Coarse ground wholegrain oats for a crunchy texture, original flavour

e 16 pkts x 150g

Ingredients: UK Wholegrain Oats 78%, Vegetable Qil (Sustainable Palm;
Rapeseed), Fortified Wheat Flour, (Wheat; Calcium Carbonate; Iron; Niacin;
Thiamin), Sugar, Salt, Raising Agents (Potassium Bicarbonate)

Allergen Information: Contains gluten. May also contain milk

e Coarse ground oats for a crunchy texture, complemented with cheese

e 16 pkts x 150g

Ingredients - UK Wholegrain Oats 75%, Vegetable Qil (Sustainable Palm;
Rapeseed), Cheese Powder 12% (Milk), Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat; Calcium
Carbonate; Iron; Niacin; Thiamin), Sugar, Salt, Raising Agents (Potassium
Bicarbonate), Black Pepper

Allergen Information: - Contains gluten and milk. May also contain peanuts,
nuts & sesame

e Coarse ground oats with the warmth of cracked black pepper

e 16 pkts x 150g

Ingredients - UK Wholegrain Oats 78%, Vegetable Oil (Sustainable Palm;
Rapeseed), Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat; Calcium Carbonate; Iron; Niacin;
Thiamin), Sugar, Salt, Raising Agents (Potassium Bicarbonate), Black Pepper 1%
Allergen Information - Contains gluten. May also contain milk, peanuts, nuts &
sesame
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Selection Box (300g) e A smart presentation box containing 2 packets of Mini Oatcakes (Cheese &
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Cracked Black Pepper)
e 10 boxes x 300g
Ingredients & Allergens — please refer to the individual Mini packets

Orkney Heritage

» This new range is designed to sit alongside our existing traditional Scottish oatcakes, building on values of
great taste, heritage, quality & healthy choice.

» Ancient grains, wholegrain oats and rapeseed oil, with a new grooved triangle design (an indentation
allowing each oatcake to split neatly into 2 smaller triangles).

» The fertile lands of the Orkney Islands have seen crops grown for thousands of years so we have chosen
spelt and bere as a nod to our rich heritage of baking.

Spelt Wheat, Herb & Pepper (250g) e Hand baked with ancient grain spelt wheat and coarse ground
o wholegrain oats, enhanced by the savoury notes of chia seeds, onion,
herbs & pepper.
e 250g (2 packs x 6 oatcakes) x 18 packs
Ingredients: UK Wholegrain Oats (76%), Rapeseed Oil, Wheat Flour (Wheat,
Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Spelt Flour (4%), Molasses, Chia Seeds,

v Vegan v High Fibre Onion Seeds, Salt, Rosemary (0.4%), Black Pepper (0.3), Garlic Powder, Onion
v Great Taste 1* 2022 Powder, Raising agent (Potassium & Ammonium Bicarbonate), Citric Acid
V Gold Award SSFS 2023 Allergen Information: Contains gluten. May contain milk

Bere_B_arIey, Chilli & Cheese (270g) e Hand baked with ancient grain bere barley and coarse ground

7 oA wholegrain oats. The complement of cheese and a kick of chilli for a
ORKNEY A
HERTICH g modern twist.

e 270g (2 packets x 6 oatcakes) x 18 packs
Ingredients: UK Wholegrain Oats (71%), Rapeseed Qil, Cheese Powder (11%)

> (Milk), Wheat Flour (Wheat, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Beremeal
v Vegetarian v Source of Fibre v (4%) (Barley), Brown Sugar, Salt, Raising Agent (Potassium Bicarbonate), Black
Bronze SSFS 2022 Pepper, Chilli Flakes & Powder (1%)
Allergen Information: Contains gluten and milk

Private Label / Food Service

» Our Mini range is available in a variety of flavours, pack sizes and film types, all designed to meet
customer requirements eg Snack Pack 3’s / 125 loose Minis in a bag x 2

» Grooved triangles using Stockan’s Thick recipe. Our normal triangle shape with an indentation allowing it
to be split neatly into 2 smaller triangles perfect for canapés. 6 oatcakes per packet x 24
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CONTACT
Moira Cairns, Business Development Manager
07740 824901 / moira.cairns@stockans.com
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